
Pos 

 

Novice 

1 

2 

3 

4 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

86 A 

46 N 

690 N 

33 A 

Name 

Ryan Dunwoodie 

Alexis Beaudoin 

Jim D.A. Vo 

Dylan Leclair 

Class 

Novice 

Novice 

Novice 

Novice 

Total Tm 

12:23.702 

12:50.972 

12:47.161 

12:47.530 

Laps 

10 

10 

9 

9 

Diff 

27.270 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

Gap 

27.270 

1 Lap 

0.369 

Best Tm 

1:12.527 

1:15.576 

1:23.603 

1:23.239 

In Lap 

8 

10 

5 

7 
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Margin of Victory 

27.270 

Avg. Speed 

119.564 

Best Lap Tm 

1:12.527 

Best Speed 

122.603 

Best Lap by 

86 A - Ryan Dunwoodie 

 

Super Series Round 2 

LTWT SPORTSMAN / NOVICE 

R11:  Novice 

Race (12:00 Time) started at 14:14:23 

Pro Track 2.470 km 

12/06/2022 14:16 

 Provisional


