

## **Provisional**



Super Series Round 2 Sorted on Laps

LTWT SPORTSMAN / NOVICE

Pro Track 2.470 km 12/06/2022 14:16

R11: Novice

Race (12:00 Time) started at 14:14:23

<b>Pos</b> Novice	PIC	No.	Name	Class	Total Tm	Laps	Diff	Gap	Best Tm	n Lap
1	1	86 A	Ryan Dunwoodie	Novice	12:23.702	10			1:12.527	8
2	2	46 N	Alexis Beaudoin	Novice	12:50.972	10	27.270	27.270	1:15.576	10
3	3	690 N	Jim D.A. Vo	Novice	12:47.161	9	1 Lap	1 Lap	1:23.603	5
4	4	33 A	Dylan Leclair	Novice	12:47.530	9	1 Lap	0.369	1:23.239	7

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by			
27.270	119.564	1:12.527	122.603	86 A - Ryan Dunwoodie			
Chief of Timing & Scoring							

Race Director

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: Corner2 Incorporated

Printed: 12/06/2022 14:32:40